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Antelope - associated stations measurements on venus ronet database

ROMANIA - evid 36147

Lon Depth ml  orid

2019/02/18 14:16:30.848 45.717 26.341 200.0 3.43 36411

Date Time Lat
Sta Chan PGV
1 NEHR HHE -0. 0003
NEHR HHZ -0. 0002
NEHR HHN -0. 0003
NEHR HNZ
NEHR HNE
NEHR HNN
2 TESR HHE -0. 0003
TESR HHZ -0. 0006
TESR HHN -0. 0003
TESR HNZ
TESR HNE
TESR HNN
3 PLOR6 HHE -0. 0027
PLOR6 HHZ 0. 0009
PLOR6 HHN 0. 0031
4 PLORY HHE 0. 0031
PLOR7 HHZ 0. 0010
PLORY HHN 0. 0029
5 PLORL HHE 0.0017
PLOR1 HHZ -0. 0009
PLORL HHN -0. 0029
6 NEGRR HHE -0. 0029
NEGRR HHZ -0. 0010
NEGRR HHN 0. 0019
NEGRR HNZ
NEGRR HNE
NEGRR HNN
7 SPBR HHE -0. 0036
SPBR HHZ 0. 0016
SPBR HHN -0. 0036
SPBR HNZ
SPBR HNE
SPBR HNN
8 CDBI EHE 0. 0015
obBI EHN 0. 0035
DBl EHZ -0.0028
ODBI HNZ
oDBl HNE
DBl HNN
9 PANC HHE 0. 0005
PANC HHZ -0. 0021
PANC HHN 0. 0031
PANC HNZ
PANC HNE
PANC HNN
10 DOPR HHE 0. 0004
DOPR HHZ - 0. 0005
DOPR HHN -0. 0004

PGA PSA03 PSA10 PSA30

-0. 0417
- 0. 0597
-0. 0633

0. 0317
0. 0071
- 0. 0066

0. 0147
0. 0367
-0. 0261

0. 1222
0.2136
-0.1932

0. 2052
-0.0994
- 0. 1943

0.1094
0. 1610
0. 0925
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

DOPR
DOPR
DOPR
PLOR3
PLOR3
PLOR3
SULR
SULR
SULR
SULR
SULR
SULR
PLCR
PLCR
PLCR
PLOR
PLOR
PLOR
COVR
COVR
COVR
COVR
COVR
COVR
PLOR2
PLOR2
PLOR2
OZUR
OZUR
OZUR
OZUR
OZUR
OZUR
ONER
ONER
ONER
ONER
ONER
ONER
MR
MR
M.R
M.R
MR
MR
VLDR
VLDR
VLDR
VLDR
VLDR
VLDR
VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI

HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN

1
©

- 0.
. 0010
- 0.

- 0.
- 0.
. 0005

Coeooo

0030

0031

. 0019
. 0009
. 0016
. 0005
. 0004
. 0005

0004
0004

. 0015
. 0012
. 0011

. 0032
. 0006
. 0021

- 0.
- 0.
. 0425

- 0.
- 0.
. 0470

0170
0391

. 0463
. 0462
. 0840

. 0241
. 0627
. 0610

. 0190
. 0172
. 0145

. 0288
. 0459
. 0601

. 0901
. 0629
. 0383

. 0211
. 0267
. 0158

. 1063
. 2187
. 1959

0131
0786

*  Associated stations: 20
Excluded stations:

Largest velocities (cm/sec) and accelerations (cm/sec**2)

0. 0080
0. 2187

Vel ocity
Accel erati on

VLDR_HHE
VLDR_HNE
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PSAO03
PSA10
PSA30
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